Go g[e'AnaIytics

Fogler Library - http://www.library.u...
Fogler Library [DEFAULT]

Referral Traffic

¥ % of visits: 19.00%

Dec 1, 2012 - Dec 31, 2012

Explorer
Site Usage
® Visits
600
300
r
Dec 8 Dec 15 Dec 22 Dec 29
Visits Pages / Visit Avg. Visit Duration % New Visits Bounce Rate
7,876 2.32 00:02:26 22.19% 50.17%

% of Total: 19.00% (41,446)
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Source

umaine.edu

libraries.maine.edu
digitalcommons.library.umaine.edu

maine.gov

Site Avg: 2.04 (13.55%)

qg4nm4zz3u.search.serialssolutions.com

library.umaine.edu
130.111.64.3
facebook.com

google.com

web.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu

ursus.maine.edu
mainegenealogy.net
www2.umaine.edu
development.library.umaine.edu
umaine.summon.serialssolutions.com
umainealumni.com
umaine.altarama.com
dir.yahoo.com

inalj.com

en.wikipedia.org
artikelkomputerku.blogspot.com
marcandangel.com
umaine.illiad.oclc.org

maine.edu

Site Avg: 00:02:14 (8.63%)

Visits

5,194
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236
199
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142
130
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51
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27
18

17

Pages / Visit

Site Avg: 37.17% (-40.28%)
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Avg. Visit Duration

00:02:04

00:02:42

00:01:42

00:01:36

00:03:57

00:01:27

00:08:36

00:05:51

00:02:12

00:01:50

00:03:19

00:01:38

00:02:37

00:08:17

00:04:38

00:09:02

00:09:50

00:03:10

00:00:00
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Site Avg: 61.95% (-19.02%)

% New Visits Bounce Rate

18.43% 48.21%
8.10% 49.93%
5.08% 61.86%

90.95% 62.31%
1.71% 39.43%

26.76% 71.13%
0.00% 43.85%

14.56% 41.75%

58.49% 49.06%

52.83% 33.96%
7.84% 66.67%

87.80% 73.17%
0.00% 42.50%
0.00% 55.56%
2.78% 44.44%

50.00% 11.76%
0.00% 27.27%

81.25% 62.50%

70.97% 100.00%

76.67% 90.00%

100.00% 75.86%

96.30% 96.30%
0.00% 55.56%
5.88% 29.41%
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pellastibrary.org
worldcat.org
search.mywebsearch.com
gpl.lib.me.us

ala.org

forest.umaine.edu
moodle.umeedu.maine.edu
illiad.library.umaine.edu
swagbucks.com
duckduckgo.com
m.facebook.com
mainecat.maine.edu:2082
searchamong.com
bpl.lib.me.us
dmc.maine.edu
voyager.umeres.maine.edu
192.168.150.1
beta.worldcat.org
cams2.scholaruniverse.com
lib-web.org
start.funmoods.com
state.me.us
thisoldyearbook.com
uspto.gov
waterfordme.org
accessgenealogy.com
articleonepartners.com
blog.eogn.com
go.umaine.edu
gradcatalog.umaine.edu
hanadeducation.com
lib.ugm.ac.id
library.umf.maine.edu
linkopener.com
lisjobs.com
maine.cb.docutek.com
nsfa.umaine.edu
search.pch.com
usm.maine.edu
winthropmaine.org
www1.dlinksearch.com
americanancestors.org
bangordailynews.com
beta.search.rr.com
bookstore.umaine.edu

earlymaine.org
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ecosia.org
fr.mg41.mail.yahoo.com
go.galegroup.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
google.co.in

google.com.ph
google.com.vn
lib.berkeley.edu
lib.utexas.edu
librarything.com
luk.staff.ugm.ac.id
mysearchresults.com
network.mainegenealogy.net

nigma.ru

openurl.ebscohost.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu

patexia.com
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search.netzero.net
search.proquest.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
t.co
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catalog.gpo.gov
centurylink.net
civil.umaine.edu
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cpbis.gatech.edu
crin.acrl.org
curtislibrary.com
danielnpaul.com
degreeinfo.com
delicious.com
dnssearch.rr.com
dogpile.com
email.clevnet.org

en.m.wikipedia.org
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envhis.oxfordjournals.org
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etds2007.wordpress.com
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openisbn.com
p1832.superclick.com
pageset.com
pivot.cos.com.prxy4.ursus.maine.edu
portal.tds.net
praise.manoa.hawaii.edu
prblog.blogfa.com
preventioncurriculum.com
princetonlibrary.org
quarriesandbeyond.org
readfree.net
researchguides.dartmouth.edu
restmap.net
saudistudents.org
search.certified-toolbar.com
search.earthlink.net
search.iminent.com
search.incredibar.com
search.quebles.com
search.snap.do
searchfunmoods.com
searchqu.com
similarsites.com
skripsitesisku.com
spatialnews.geocomm.com
spencerpondcamps.com
start.toshiba.com

swst.org
tech.groups.yahoo.com
translate.google.bg
translate.google.com.eg
translate.google.fr
translate.google.pl
uflib.ufl.edu
uiweb.uidaho.edu
umainetoday-dev.umaine.edu
umfk.edu

unk.edu

urlopener.com
ursus.maine.edu:82
usm.maine.libguides.com
website-unavailable.com
windowsonmaine.library.umaine.edu
Www2.cox.com

www-ig-opensocial.googleusercontent.com
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